Badische Jugendbestenkampfe Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

18./19. Juni 2022, Reilingen

Ergebnislisten
Rang Name Vorname
1 Lok Viktoria
2 |Tukow Emilia
3 |Koszinowski |Anna
4 |Ignatova Jacqueline
5 |Rebhuhn Dascha
6 |Goldberg |Elina
7 |Taflan Liva-Nur
8 |Tastan Kaya
9 |Sigel Alissa

-
o

Tumurbaatar |Nandin

Verein

TB Germania NeuluRheim
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 . V.
TB Germania NeuluRheim
TV Lahr

TV Bretten

TV Freiburg-Herdern

TV Bretten

TuS 1896 Meersburg

TB Germania NeuluRheim
TV Laufenburg-Rhina

D-Note
2,300
1,300
1,300
1,800
1,200
0,800
0,550
0,850
0,950
0,250

Kinder-Wettkampfklasse (KWK 9)

ohne Handgerat

A-Note | E-Note | Abziige | Endnote

7,200
7,850
7,050
7,550
7,050
6,850
6,750
6,450
7,000
5,650

7,525
7,800
7,250
7,550
7,150
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17,025
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D-Note
3,050
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A-Note
6,950
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6,250
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4,050

Ball

E-Note | Abziige | Endnote

6,350
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6,000
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1,750

0,300

16,350
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5,500
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Turner-Bund e.V.

Gesamt
33,375
31,200
29,750
28,250
27,600
26,475
26,050
25,450
24,750
16,825



